
Hardy Exotic Range 
Licensed Growers List

NSW

NOTE: This list is for licensed 
growers only. Both resellers 
and growers are located on the 
where to buy pages.

Grower Location Email Phone Website
Botanica/Abulk Nurseries Silverdale info@botanicanurseries.com.au 02 4774 2811 www.botanicanurseries.com.au
Alpine Nurseries Dural sales@alpinenurseries.com.au 02 9651 0900 www.alpinenurseries.com.au
Andreasen’s Green 
Wholesale Nurseries

Kemps Creek sales@andreasensgreen.com.au 02 9826 1911 www.andreasensgreen.com.au

Arborglen Glenorie j.currie@flowerpower.com.au 02 9652 2327
Bangalow Wholesale 
Nursery

Brooklet bangalownursery@gmail.com 0428 878 626 www.bangalownursery.com

Best Tree Tenders Inverell sales@treetenders.com.au 02 6722 4200 www.treetenders.com.au
Birdies Nest Nursery Terrigal birdiesnest@dodo.com.au 02 4365 0000
Brindleys Nurseries Sandy Beach brindleynursery@bigpond.com.au 02 6654 9255
Burbank Nurseries Pty Ltd Kangy Angy burbanknsy@bigpond.com 02 4352 1071 www.burbank.com.au
Cabbage Tree Nursery Dural cabbagetree1@optusnet.com.au 02 9651 1851 www.cabbagetreenursery.com.au
Glenfield Wholesale 
Nursery

Macquarie Fields admin@glenfieldwholesale.com.au 02 9605 2266

Glenleigh Wholesale 
Nursery

Regentville nursery@glenleigh.com.au 02 4733 3243 www.glenleigh.com.au

Kathmar Orchids Wallsend mitrevskik@ymail.com 02 4951 8550



ACT
Grower Location Email Phone Website
Yarralumla Nursery 
(Agapanthus Only)

Yarralumla yarr.nursery@act.gov.au 02 6207 2446 www.tams.act.gov.au/live/
yarralumla_nursery
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WA
Grower Location Email Phone Website
Benara Nurseries Carabooda benara@benara.com.au 08 9405 0000 www.benaranurseries.com.au
Domus Nursery Hacketts Gully sales@domusnursery.com.au 08 9293 1768 www.domusnursery.com.au

Grower Location Email Phone Website
Kenthurst Nursery Kenthurst info@kenthurstnursery.com.au 02 9654 1410 www.kenthurstnursery.com.au
Marian Grove Nursery Mangrove Mountain sales@mariangrovenursery.com.au 02 4374 1257 www.mariangrovenursery.com.au
Vanderley Sancrox office@vanderleynursery.com.au 02 6585 1935 www.vanderleynursery.com.au

NSW
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QLD
Grower Location Email Phone Website
Arcadia Turf Morayfield troy@arcadiaturf.com 07 5497 4090 www.arcadiaturf.com.au
Ausplant Nursery Dalby info@ausplantnursery.com.au 07 4662 4934 www.ausplantnursery.com.au
Blackall Range Nurseries Dulong sales@blackallrangenurseries.com.

au
07 5441 2538 www.blackallrangenurseries.com.

au
Bundaberg Wholesale 
Nursery

Bundaberg admin.bundypalms@bigpond.com 07 4155 7663

Cedar Glen Nursery 
(Agapanthus Only)

Eatons Hill enquiries@cedarglennursery.com 07 3289 2100 www.cedarglennursery.com

Ecobotanics Samford info@ecobotanics.com.au 0400 411 576 www.ecobotanics.com.au
Eplants Pty Ltd Doonan sales@eplantsnoosa.com.au 07 5449 1997 www.eplantsnoosa.com.au
Foliage Farm Wholesale 
Nursery

Wongawallan foliagef@bigpond.net.au 07 5573 5402

Greenstock Nurseries Griffin sales@greenstocknurseries.com.au 07 3204 4522 www.greenstocknurseries.com.au
Mad About Plants Edmonton sales@madaboutplants.com.au 07 4045 2777 www.madaboutplants.com.au
Northside Natives Burpengary northsidenatives@gmail.com 07 3888 1854
Pine Mountain Nursery 
(Agapanthus Only)

Pine Mountain craigie@bigpond.com 07 5464 3976

Plants Direct QLD Eumundi sales@plantsdirectqld.com.au 07 5449 1909 www.plantsdirectqld.com.au
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SA
Grower Location Email Phone Website
Heyne’s Wholesale Nursery Burton sales@heyne.com.au 08 8280 8088 www.heyne.com.au
Virginia Nursery Virginia sales@virginianursery.com.au 08 8380 9560 www.virginianursery.com.au

VIC
Grower Location Email Phone Website
Billabong Garden Complex Shepparton stephen@connectgv.com.au 03 5821 8632 www.connectgv.com.au
Din San Nursery Dingley sales@dinsan.com.au 03 9540 5222 www.dinsan.com.au

Grower Location Email Phone Website
Tara Valley Ornamental 
Sales

Cornubia admin@taravalley.com 07 3287 6139 www.taravalley.com

Wongabel Wholesale 
Nursery

Wongabel wongabelnursery@hotmail.com 07 4091 4418

Waterworths Nursery Glasshouse Mountains waterworths.nsy@bigpond.com 07 54969996

QLD
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Grower Location Email Phone Website
Faceys Nursery Pty Ltd Devon Meadows info@faceysnursery.com.au 03 5996 1466 www.faceysnursery.com.au
Garden Express Aust P/L Monbulk info@gardenexpress.com.au 1300 606 242 www.gardenexpress.com.au
Humphris Nursery Mooroolbark sales@humphrisnursery.com.au 03 9761 9688 www.humphrisnursery.com.au
JMK Nursery Pty Ltd Wandin East jmknursery@bigpond.com 03 5964 2971
Irymple Wholesale Plant 
Growers

Irymple irymplefernery@bigpond.com 03 5024 5090

Meyer Nurseries Blind Bight sales@meyernurseries.com.au 03 5998 3762 www.meyernurseries.com.au
Prestige Plants Whittlesea info@prestigeplants.com.au 03 9716 1514 www.prestigeplants.com.au
Rodilesa Plants Junortoun rodilesa@gmail.com 03 5449 3966
Romantic Nursery Wandin larkman@larkmannurseries.com.au 03 9735 2962
Tall Trees Nursery Somerville info@talltrees.com.au 03 5983 0166 www.talltrees.com.au
Warners Nursery Narre Warren North michael@warners.com.au 03 9796 9422 www.warners.com.au
Yackandandah Valley 
Nursery

Staghorn Flat robert@yackvalleynursery.com 02 6020 8605 www.yackvalleynursery.com

VIC
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TAS
Grower Location Email Phone Website
Cloverlea Nursery Pty Ltd Somerset c.r.how@bigpond.net.au 03 6435 0090
Westland Nurseries Seven Mile Beach info@westlandnurseries.com.au 03 6248 6863 www.westlandnurseries.com.au

NT
Grower Location Email Phone Website
Darwin Plant Wholesalers Lambells Lagoon via Humpty 

Doo
sales@darwinplants.com.au 08 8988 1888 www.darwinplants.com.au 


